DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 221.75

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 253.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 21.24

OTHER CHARGES 18.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 180.00

DISCOUNT -802.53

TOTAL FREIGHT 1430.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 257.40

GRAND TOTAL 1687.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Eighty Seven   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET (BLCH)

SIVAKASI BY PASS (SVKB)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. IGST/7751/25-26 VALUE 42479.00

E-Waybill No 132315678439

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :